	State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Departme.		Form C-103 Revised 1-1-89	
Submit 3 Copies to Appropriate District Office			Keybeu 1-1-67	
DISTRICT 1 P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088		WELL API NO. 30-025-25255	
DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210			5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE FEE XX	
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410			6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.	
	ICES AND REPORTS ON WELL	S		
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT"			7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name	
(FORM C	-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)		Lou Worthan	
1. Type of Well: OIL GAS	OTHER			
WEIL X WEIL 2. Name of Operator	Unex		8. Well No.	
Marathon Oil Company			14	
3. Address of Operator			9. Pool name or Wildcat	
	, NM _ 88240		Drinkard: Tubb/Drinkard/GW	
4. Well Location Unit Letter _A: _5. Section 11	20 Feet From The	а се 37-Е	Feet From The East Line NMPM Lea County	
GR 3350' Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data				
11. Check	Appropriate Box to indicate N	SUE	SEQUENT REPORT OF	
		REMEDIAL WORK		
OTHER: Downhole Commin		OTHER:		
12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103.				
Marathon Oil Company respectfully proposes the downhole commingling of the Tubb, Drinkard and Granite Wash within the Lou Worthan Well No. 14. Two CIBPs will be removed from the wellbore and all three zones rod pumped. This work will commence upon approval to downhole commingle from the NMOCD.				

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my k	nowiedge and beilef. Petroleum Engineer	June 2, 1994
		TELEPHONE NO. 393-7106
TYPE OR PRINT NAME RICK D. Gaddis		
(This space for State Use)		JUN 1 6 1994
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:		

e.